DATE .-08/05/20

TIME 12:47;35. 34100

DATE 08/12/2020

DEFENDANT . NAME

B e R

ALEXANDER ;. AUSTIN C
ALIRE, GEORGE P .
ALVEREZ, RICARDO P
,AKA,ﬁALVAREZ! RICARDO
. JIMENEZ-ALVAREZ, RICARDO
BAKER, ‘CARLA J - E 4760947
AKA: BAKER, CARLA
BAKER, CARLA B

4449301
3528965
5107010

4760947
3874941
901639

BEAN, MICHAEL A
BROWN, ‘RONALD .

AKA: BROWN, BILLY A"
BROWN, ‘RONALD A
BROWN, RON A
BROWN, RON
BROWN, RONALDANDRE

BYRD, ROBERT L

AKA: BYRD, ROBERT

BYRD BERT L.
R - TEARDROP
o AKA DROP -,
COLEMAN DARIN K )

AKA: QQLEMAN DARREN K
COLEMAN, DARROLE K
COLEMAN, - CAROLLE K
COLEMAN, DARREN -
MEEKS, DARRIN
SALLAHUDDIEN, JIHAD N
COLEMAN, DARROLE
COLEMAN, CAROLLE
COLEMAN, DARDEN
COLEMAN, DARRIN
COLEMAN, DARRN
COLEMAN, DARRON
COLMAN, DARREN
COLEMAN, DARRZN
COLENAE, DARREN

COLEMAN, DARREN K

AKA: COLEMAN, DARROLE K
COLEMAN, CAROLLE K
COLEMAN, DARREN
COLEMAN, DARIN K
'MEEKS, DARRIN
SALLAHUDDIEN, JIHAD N
COLEMAN, DARROLE
COLEMAN, CAROLLE
COLEMAN, DARDEN
COLEMAN, DARRIN
COLEMAN, DARRN
COLEMAN, DARRON
COLMAN, DARREN
COLEMAN, DARRZN

2412911

1152047

1152047

XREF CUST ID

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST .
- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF
CALENDAR CODE 4B DEPT 62 8:

IN COURT ARREST OR
CASE NO. REASON

34100
34100
34100

20FE008610
19FE018686
20FE009751

34100 20FE009095

34100
34100
34100

19FE016405
20FE004314
19FE007301

AD/DENVP
sc
RTNSTHOSP

34100 19FE022418 SC

34100 20FE007546 SC

Y 34100 20FE010172 SC

JICRO119

30 AM

LST APPR
DATE

07/24/20
07/15/20
07/22720

07/22/20

07/22/20
07/08/20
07/24/20

07/15/20

07/24/20

07/24/20

PAGE

LAST
DEPT

62
62
62

62

62
62
62

62

62

62

1




DATE 08/05/20
TIME 12:47:35

DEFENDANT NAME

COLENAE, DARREN

JEFFREY N

CROSS, JEFFREY N
COSS, JEFFREY
COSS, JEFFERY N
CROSS, JEFFREY

DAILEY, DARVEL R
FONG, . VAUGHN D
GARCIA, JAMES M

GERMOND, ANDREW . _
~AKA: GERMOND, ANDREW J

GONZALES, JOSEPH A

HILL,

AKA: HILL, SHANE

SHANE L

HOUSTON, JON L

AKA:

HOGAN, JOHN L
HOUSTON, TYRELL L
HAMILTON, TYRELL
NICKNAME, PLAYBOY
HUSTON, JON
HOUSTON, JAMES W
JAMES, WILLIS
HOUSTON, JON

HUGHES, KAREN M

INMAN,

AKA: INMAN, JUSTIN

Isnac,

JUSTIN J

KREG H-

JACKSON, KEMONTE

JACOB,

.ARI

JIMENEZ, ISACC D

AKA:

JONES,

AKA: JONES, CHAD W
FOLLIS, CHAD
FOLLIS, CHAD W

KEOLA,

MACHUA, MARTIN M
MAMARIL, MICHAEL C

MARSHALL, MEGAN R
MCDANIEL, CHRISTOPHER L

JIMENEZ, ISSAC
LOKEY, AKA J
JIMENEZ, ISAAC D
JIMENEZ, ISACC
JIMENEZ, JAMES J
JIMENEZ, ISAIC

CHAD

* MICHAEL D

MCGOWAN, SHAWN M

AKA:

MCGOWAN, SHAWN

34100
DATE 08/12/2020

2070687

2968432

138161
5049721
4677733

4677733
4677733
3559797
3504312

2791955

3707948
4164716

5069946
5111242
5111242
3505605
2524917

3600082

175966
4841018
4841018
5091245
5091245
3797946
5202817
2128611

IN COURT ARREST OR
XREF CUST 1ID

KKK K

34100

34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100

34100

34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

CASE NO.

20MI009748

20FE004454
20FE008146
19FE023239
15F07596

16FE009204
17FE010183
19FE000478
20MI009474

20FE009426

19FE017428
20FE007907

20FE009744
19FE007472
19FE019740
20FE007080
20FE010864

20FE010857

20FE000720
20FE006553
17MI005344
20FE009541
20FE008610
20MI009851
20FE006145
19FE005587

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST
- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF
CALENDAR CODE 4B DEPT 62 81

REASON

FP

sc
scC
FP
FP

FP

FP
REFERMHC
RTNDRSRPT

SsC

PLEA
RTNDRSRPT

sc
AD/DENVP
sc
sc
sc

sc

PROGRPTOTH
RTNCRELRPT
RTNCRELRPT
sC

sc

FP

PLEA

sC

JICRO119

30 AM

LST APPR
DATE

07/24/20

06/10/20
07/22/20
07/06/20
06/29/20

06/29/20
06/29/20
08/04/20
06/24/20

07/15/20

07/15/20
07/22/20

07/08/20
07/20/20
07/20/20
07/01/20
07/22/20

07/17/20

08/03/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/24/20
07/24/20
07/20/20
07/08/20
05/26/20

PAGE

LAST
DEPT

62

62
62
62
62

62
62
08
62

62

62
62

62
62
62
62
62

62

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

2

v




DATE 08/05/20

TIME 12:47:35 34100

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

DATE 08/12/2020

DEFENDANT NAME

OLSON, DONALD -J
AKA: OLSON, DONALD
- OLSEN, DONALD J

PEREIRA, JONATHAN A

PRUITT, DONTAE

AKA: PRUITT, DONTAE O
TUCKEM, TAY
AKA, TAYTUCKEM
PRUITT, D

RAMOS, DANIEL M
RANGEL, OSEIO
REYES, MISU R

TREAT, ROBERT

WELLS, JEROME

AKA: WELLS, JEROME D
WELLS, DESHAY

ZAMBRANO, FERNANDO

AKA: DOWNER, AKA

4303873

4303873
4303873
5136204
3619208

3619208
4937539
5124887
4866917
4866917
2583934
4492321

4760489

4760489

- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF

CALENDAR CODE 4B DEPT 62

IN COURT ARREST OR
XREF CUST ID

—m e, e

KKK

34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100

34100

CASE NO.

REASON

JICR0O119

8:30 AM

LST APPR
DATE

20FE006145

20MI008179
20MI006111
19FE017648
20FE008309

19FE020096
20FE004183
20FEQ009751
19FE021876
20MI000843
19FE021074
20FE01095%

20FE009751

20FE005370

FP
FP
sC
scC

sC
scC
SC
sc
FP
PLEA
scC

sC

sC

07/29/20

07/29/20
07/29/20
07/22/20
07/08/20

07/08/20
07/28/20
07/22/20
07/08/20
07/08/20
07/20/20
07/17/20

07/22/20

07/22/20

PAGE

LAST
DEPT

61
61
62
62

62
62
62
62
62
62
62

62

62

3




